Portable Blu-Ray Player/Burner
X-Ways

FTK

Forensic Explorer

Teel Tech Z3X kit

Teel Tech Workbench Gear
Cellhawk

76 in 1 took kit

Soldering iron

Monitor X2

Keyboard mouse

Mac mini

Video card

Network switch

Bash bunny

Lan turtle

Wifi pineaple

KVM
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Storage / Archive

°' W/ mid-range forensic tower

Discovery / Archive
Forensic software
Forensic software
Forensic software

Cell phone forensic tools
Cell phone forensic tools
Cell phone forensic tools
Hand tools

Soldering

Viewing

For apple device forensics
Video forensics

Network forensics
Penetration device
Penetration device
Penetration device
Multiple devices

W/ ideal forensic tower
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4,509.00
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1,344.95
275.00
1,500.00
2,495.00
22.99
98.00
348.00
92.48
699.00
509.00
24.99
99.00
49.00
299.00
60.00
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